UNI-BRIGHT

Flexio Swivel Wit/Goud - 2700K - 18°

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

11w 1P20

Referentie

Diameter
Inbouwdiameter
Inbouwhoogte
Materiaal

Kleur

LED
Levensduur +/-
Kleurtemp
Lumen
Led-stroom

CRI

Beam

IP

Energie label

|

UGR

Opmerkingen

* Kantelbaar 30°

CCT2700K 800Im CRI90

L7FLWDG261

85 mm

75 mm

76 mm
aluminium
wit/goud
Citizen COB
50 000 hrs
2700K

800 Im

350 mA

90

18°

P20

F

excl. Driver

<19

* Dimbaar afhankelijk van gekozen driver

T: +32 (0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

BTW BE 0431.540.033

RPR Antwerpen, afdeling Antwerpen

30°


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/nl/contact#form

